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Important Academic Dates

Saturday/Sunday, September 3-4 International Student Arrival
Monday, September 5 Labour Day Holiday
Tuesday, September 6 Quadmester 1 classes begin 8:30am
Friday, September 23 PD Day (no classes)

Friday, October 7 School Holiday (no classes)
Monday, October 10 Thanksgiving Holiday (no classes)
Thursday, October 27 PD Day (no classes)
Friday, October 28 PD Day (no classes)

Thursday, November 10 Quadmester 1 ends
Friday, November 11 Academic Break (no classes)
Monday, November 14 Quadmester 2 begins

Friday, December 16 Classes conclude for Christmas Break 2:30pm
December 17-January 2 Christmas Break (no classes)

Tuesday, January 3 Classes resume 8:30am
Thursday, January 26 Quadmester 2 ends
Friday, January 27 PD Day (no classes)
Monday, January 30 Academic Break (no classes)

Tuesday, January 31 Quadmester 3 begins
Friday, February 17 PD Day (no classes)
Monday, February 20 Family Day Holiday (no classes)
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Friday, March 10 Classes conclude for March Break 2:30pm
March 11-19 March Break
Monday, March 20 Classes resume 8:30am

Friday, April 7 Good Friday (no classes)
Monday, April 10 Easter Monday (no classes)
Thursday, April 13 Quadmester 3 ends
Friday, April 14 Academic Break (no classes)
Monday, April 17 Quadmester 4 begins
Friday, April 28 PD Day (no classes)

Friday, May 19 School Holiday (no classes)
Monday, May 22 Victoria Day Holiday (no classes)

Thursday, June 15 Quadmester 4 ends
Friday, June 16 Middle School Awards & Grade 8 Graduation
Saturday, June 17 Secondary School Graduation 2:00pm
Sunday, June 18 Residences Close 6:00pm


